
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/22/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,335,743

2nd Payment 2,429,173

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,526,340

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,627,393

5th Payment 2,732,489

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,841,788

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 2,955,460

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 3,073,678

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 3,196,626

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9% 10th Payment 3,324,491

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,454,450 $93,761,405 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.1% 37.4% 11th Payment 3,457,470

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,703,424 $113,343,750 $113,000,000 $63,700,000.00 1.775 9.7% 43.4% 12th Payment 3,595,769

8 01/22/14 Wed $33,642,873 $131,243,984 $131,000,000 $73,800,000.00 1.775 9.2% 48.6% 13th Payment 3,739,600

9 01/25/14 Sat $39,594,026 $152,310,625 $152,000,000 $85,600,000.00 1.775 10.7% 54.1% 14th Payment 3,889,184

10 01/29/14 Wed $39,698,590 $173,432,901 $216,000,000 $121,700,000.00 1.775 10.7% 59.0% 15th Payment 4,044,751

11 02/01/14 Sat $54,045,846 $202,188,866 $250,000,000 $140,800,000.00 1.775 14.3% 64.9% 16th Payment 4,206,541

12 02/05/14 Wed $79,397,180 $241,614,818 $400,000,000 $225,400,000.00 1.775 20.3% 72.0% 17th Payment 4,374,803

13 02/08/14 Sat $148,626,076 $315,417,497 $550,000,000 $309,900,000.00 1.775 34.6% 81.7% 18th Payment 4,549,795

14 02/12/14 Wed $306,870,100 $467,798,802 $500,000,000 $281,700,000.00 1.775 58.3% 92.4% 19th Payment 4,731,787

15 02/15/14 Sat $334,408,670 $633,854,829 $0.00 1.775 61.5% 97.1% 20th Payment 4,921,058

16 02/19/14 Wed $767,175,250 $1,014,808,092 $0.00 1.775 88.8% 99.7% 21st Payment 5,117,901

17 02/22/14 Sat $919,623,842 $1,471,462,166 $0.00 1.775 92.7% 100.0% 22nd Payment 5,322,617

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,093,224,731 $2,014,320,566 $0.00 1.775 95.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 5,535,521

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,333,454,571 $2,676,468,974 $0.00 1.775 97.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 5,756,942

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,639,837,096 $3,490,756,574 $0.00 1.775 99.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,987,220

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,066,854,586 $4,517,086,605 $0.00 1.775 99.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 6,226,709

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,623,739,354 $5,819,946,765 $0.00 1.775 99.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 6,475,777

28th Payment 6,734,808

29th Payment 7,004,200

30th Payment 7,284,368

Total 131,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/22/2014


